
SPEAKER 
DUE by 9/22 Student Guest Speaker Profession phone # / email? Card Sent?
Tues Sept 19 Brooke & Ryan Alys Long Anesthiologist 517-803-9788

Fri Sept 22* 1/2 day

Tues Sept 26 Dylan Bouck Wendy Bouck Respitory Therapist 517-881-7728

Thurs Sept 28 Liz Bliesener James Garlitz Paramedic 517-282-9793

Tues Oct 3 Analeigh Franco Judy cavanaugh Surgical RN 517-420-4470
Thurs Oct 5

Oct 9-13 FALL BREAK - NO SCHOOL

Tues Oct 17 Caleb Piper Karen Travis Life enrichment assistant - assisted living (517)-449-1507

Thurs Oct 19 Carlos Hernandez Lindsay Shaeff Counselor

Mon Oct 23 Ethan Sudall & Bevin Le Shondi Carter Veterinarian Assistant (517)599-6722 / shondirose1122@gmail.com

Thurs Oct 26 Lidia Cuello Stephanie Miller Cardiac RN

Fri Oct 27 Ani Castaneda Adria Noecker Patient Care Tech Instructor RN BSN 517-364-3068

Tues Oct 31 Sarah Havens Angela Ratering & Mia GaldesER Physican Assistant 734-558-3684

Thurs Nov 2 Foster Gonzalez Jennifer Strandberg Endoscopy RN (517) 282-0319
Tues Nov 7 Artavious King Sheena Anderson Senior Home Health Aid 517-505-9882

Wed Nov 8 NO GUEST SPEAKER - Ferris is @ a confernece 

Thurs Nov 9 Lauren Grasso & Katelyn Habetler Paige Thornton Athletic Trainer (269) 503-0473

Fri Nov 10 Vital Signs and 1st Aid with Brett Justice Delhi fire

Mon Nov 13 Vital Signs and 1st Aid with Brett Justice Delhi fire

Tues Nov 14 Lauren Thompson Matt Bondi Pharmacist 517-898-4213

Thurs Nov 16 Angelique Howe Tiffany Brown Postpartum RN 1(989)-928-2851 / Brown.tiffany0804@gmail.com

Tues Nov 21 Johannah D Cassidy A Erik Foster & Deena Adado Medical Entomologist 517-284-4925

Nov 22-24 Thanksgving Break - NO SCHOOL

Tues Nov 28 Victoria Wilson                                 Jorgieann Stoneham Jorgieann Stoneham Intensive Care Unit RN 517-643-1424

Thurs Nov 30 Jess Michael Cox PT and PTA 

Fri Dec 1 NO GUEST SPEAKER - Ferris is @ a confernece 

Mon Dec 4-7 CPR Training (4 Days) with Brett Justice Delhi Fire

Tues Dec 12

Thurs Dec 14

If other dates work better for the guest speaker you can arrange another day of the week, just be aware of 1/2 day Wednesdays



*Make sure that you are finding guests with varying professions!  A pediatric nurse

and a hospice nurse and a OB nurse are very different so that's okay!  :-) 

* Do not remove a date without consulting with Mrs Ferris 

* You are responsible for contacting the guest and confirming their visit the day before!



 




